Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
NSS-157 / 70 / PG
EHG-50 / 1/2"
EMZ-132
1.
180˚
2.
135˚

process connection of the level probe to the pipe or
vessel.
Do not use any isolating sealing materials like
Teflon or similar!
• When installing into a pipe the level probe has
to be mounted from the bottom side! In this case
use the Negele build-in systems type EHG. The length of
the rod is optimized for these build-in systems.
• When installing into a vessel you can do the mounting from
all directions. If you will install the level probe from above,
give attention to the noteof the Installation Examples
(see above)!
• The vessel or pipe has to be made of an electrical conduc-
ting material like stainless steel.
Type DN L[mm] A[mm]
EHG-40 / 1/2" 40 120 22
EHG-50 / 1/2" 50 140 29
EHG-65 / 1/2" 65 160 38
EHG-80 / 1/2" 80 180 46
EHG-100 / 1/2" 100 200 55
Dimensions of EHG-... / 1/2"
NSS-157 / ... NSS-157 / ... / H EHG- ... / 1/2"
Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
Product Information NSS-157

AMA-132
AMA-132
AMK-132 / 50DRD adapter:Order example:
AMK-132/50
AMK-132/65
AMK-132/80
AMK-132/100
DRD
(press ring
optionally
deliverable)
AMK-132/50
(only 1 size)
Varivent-
Inline
AMV-132/ 40
AMV-132/ 40
AMV-132/ 40
AMV-132/ 40
APV-Inline BioControl
AMB-50/1/2"
and
AMB-65/1/2"
from DN50
up to DN100
input analog 4...20 mA
output 1 relay contact 250 V AC / 3 A
alarm point free adjustable 0...100%
of rod length
supply voltage standard 230 V AC
optionally 24 V AC, 115 V AC
24 V DC
order example: VGW-E / 230V AC
Application Example
level switch NSS-157 mounted in EHG-50 / 1/2" and
evaluation electronics VGW-E
Specification vgw-e
evaluation electronics
VGW-E with free adjustable
alarm point
level switch
NSS-157 / 30 / M12
with EHG-50 / 1/2"
23.06.08 / 3.1      All data subject to change and errors excluded
Order example: NSS-157 / 40 / H / M12
Type
NSS-157
NSS-157A
Probe  length [mm]*
30 for DN 50
45 for DN 65
60 for DN 80
80 for DN 100
100 for DN 125
130 for DN 150
200 for vessels
High temperature
version up to 150°C
X   standard
H   high temperature
       (with neck tube)
Order Code